MONMOUTH XC MEET

GIRLS
MONMOUTH ACADEMY RESULTS
09/ 13/ 2017
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM TIME PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM TIME
1 63 1 KAITLIN HUNT MONMOUTH 123:49.5 36 71 0 MADISON CHASE OAK HILL :42:07.
2 65 2 DANIELLE PARKER MONMOUTH :24:20.5 37 76 0 RACHEL GILBERT OAK HILL :44:00.
3 78 3 HALEY GUNN OAK HILL 124:26.2 38 81 0 SANDY MANN OAK HILL :45:00.
4 72 4 TISABELLA COULOMBE OAK HILL :24:56.1 DNF 86 0 MARTA OPIE TELSTAR : : 0.
5 61 5 AMBER CURRIE MONMOUTH :25:01.7
6 38 0 ANNEKA DUBORD SPRUCE MT :25:40.8
7 67 6 ELLIOTT SHARPLES MONMOUTH :25:53.4
8 40 0 BAILEY CHOATES SPRUCE MT 126:12.5
9 33 0 EMILEE FORTIER CARRABEC 126:32.1
10 39 0 CAITLIN CHAOUSIS SPRUCE MT 126:44.3
11 56 7 MOIRA BURGESS MONMOUTH 126:48.0
12 62 8 ABBIE HUNT MONMOUTH 126:52.2
13 64 9 MEGAN KNOWLES MONMOUTH :27:03.4
14 69 0 EMMA VIERLING MONMOUTH :27:15.5
15 59 0 CHLOE DWINAL MONMOUTH :27:35.9
16 34 0 OLIVIA CLOUGH MADISON 127:38.7
17 55 0 MADDIE AMERO MONMOUTH 128:32.3
18 98 0 ELIZABETH FARRAR DIRIGO 128:44.2
19 87 0 EMILY HANSCOM TELSTAR :28:57.9
20 68 0 BEA STEWART MONMOUTH :29:06.0
21 82 10 HEAVEN MARTIN OAK HILL :29:08.0
22 36 0 HELEN LIN MADISON :29:09.6
23 66 0 LYDIA ROY MONMOUTH :29:11.6
24 85 0 BETHANY LAIRD TELSTAR :29:31.5
25 57 0 JOCLYN COFFIN MONMOUTH :29:40.7
26 53 0 ABIGAIL JOHNSON RICHMOND :30:18.5
27 70 11 HAILEY BEAN OAK HILL :31:14.1
28 37 0 BREANNA KANAGY MADISON :32:13.4
29 74 12 EMMA CURTIS OAK HILL :33:51.4
30 83 13 CHLOE PINARD OAK HILL :37:07.0
31 41 0 CHRISTA BOWIE SPRUCE MT :37:36.5
32 35 0 LUCY PERKINS MADISON :39:05.0
33 89 0 MADDY HUGHES CARRABEC :39:23.2
34 91 0 GABBY HUGHES CARRABEC :39:34.8
35 75 14 KATIE DAIGLE OAK HILL :39:37.1
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09/13/2017

Place TEAM

1 MONMOUTH
2 OAKHILL

MONMOUTH

KAITLIN HUNT
DANIELLE PARKER
AMBER CURRIE
ELLIOTT SHARPLES
MOIRA BURGESS
ABBIE HUNT
MEGAN KNOWLES
EMMA VIERLING
CHLOE DWINAL
MADDIE AMERO
BEA STEWART
LYDIA ROY
JOCLYN COFFIN

OAK HILL

HALEY GUNN
ISABELLA COULOMBE
HEAVEN MARTIN
HAILEY BEAN

EMMA CURTIS

CHLOE PINARD

KATIE DAIGLE
MADISON CHASE
RACHEL GILBERT
SANDY MANN
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MONMOUTH XC MEET

Points SCORES

21 1
40 3

Places: 68
0:23:49
0:24:20
0:25:01
0:25:53
0:26:48
0:26:52
0:27:03
0:27:15
0:27:35
0:28:32
0:29:06
0:29:11
0:29:40

Places: 170
0:24:26
0:24:56
0:29:08
0:31:14
0:33:51
0:37:07
0:39:37
0:42:07
0:44:00
0:45:09
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2
4

7:41
7:51
8:04
8:21
8:38
8:40
8:43
8:47
8:54
9:12
9:23
9:25
9:34

7:52

8:02

9:23
10:04
10:55
11:58
12:46
13:35
14:11
14:34

GIRLS
5 6
10 11

12

Ave Time

:25:10
:28:43

Spread

2:58
9:25



MONMOUTH XC MEET

BOYS
MONMOUTH ACADEMY OFFICIAL RESULTS
09/ 13/ 2017
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM TIME PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM TIME
1 88 0 GAELAN BOYLE-WIGHT TELSTAR :19:20.4 36 20 0 JAKE GAUTHIER OAK HILL :36:24.9
2 92 0 OWEN LIBBY DIRIGO :19:40.4 37 44 0 JAXON CALL TELSTAR :42:35.7
3 28 0 FORD STROUT RICHMOND :19:46.5
4 48 1 JACK BABIN MADISON :19:55.8
5 1 2 JOE CROCKER MONMOUTH :20:19.1
6 93 0 BLAINE WILKINS DIRIGO :20:38.5
7 8 3 DEVON POISSON MONMOUTH :20:45.0
8 10 4 ETHAN THOMBS MONMOUTH :20:49.6
9 3 5 KYLE GUNNELLS MONMOUTH :21:09.6
10 49 6 JOSH LINKLETTER MADISON :21:54.8
11 31 7 BRODY MILLER CARRABEC :21:55.8
12 13 8 THOMAS CRANE CARRABEC 122:14.1
13 97 0 ETHAN COUTURE DIRIGO 122:42.8
14 51 9 LUKE HARPER MADISON 122:53.7
15 52 10 JOE HARPER MADISON :23:08.7
16 26 0 SPENCER SOULE RICHMOND :123:16.3
17 23 11 HUNTER SPENCER OAK HILL :23:42.1
18 9 12 BEN STORY MONMOUTH :24:00.7
19 5 13 DIMITRI TURCOTTE CARRABEC :24:16.8
20 50 14 MARCUS BOYNTON MADISON 124:33.7
21 54 15 KYLE BEAN MADISON 124:43.5
22 21 16 JAMES GREENWOOD OAK HILL 124:46.2
23 42 0 JOEL SOPER SPRUCE MT 124:52.2
24 4 17 JASON KULINSKI MONMOUTH :25:00.1
25 96 0 BRANDON HARRIS DIRIGO :25:07.0
26 45 0 DILLAN SMITH TELSTAR :25:16.2
27 30 18 ADAM LAWRENCE CARRABEC 126:29.7
28 19 19 TYLER DESMARAIS OAK HILL :126:33.5
29 32 20 ETHAN JOHNSON CARRABEC 126:41.3
30 6 21 HAYDEN LUCE MONMOUTH 126:48.7
31 2 0 ADAM FORTIN MONMOUTH :27:31.0
32 22 22 ETHAN MOUSSEAU OAK HILL :28:02.1
33 24 23 JON WALKER OAK HILL :29:00.4
34 14 24 ANDREW DAY OAK HILL :29:04.4
35 12 25 JARED CHASE OAK HILL :33:23.8
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Place TEAM

1 MONMOUTH
2  MADISON

3 CARRABEC
4 OAKHILL

CARRABEC

BRODY MILLER
THOMAS CRANE
DIMITRI TURCOTTE
ADAM LAWRENCE
ETHAN JOHNSON

MADISON

JACK BABIN

JOSH LINKLETTER
LUKE HARPER

JOE HARPER
MARCUS BOYNTON
KYLE BEAN

MONMOUTH

JOE CROCKER
DEVON POISSON
ETHAN THOMBS
KYLE GUNNELLS
BEN STORY
JASON KULINSKI
HAYDEN LUCE
ADAM FORTIN

OAK HILL

HUNTER SPENCER
JAMES GREENWOOD
TYLER DESMARAIS
ETHAN MOUSSEAU
JON WALKER
ANDREW DAY
JARED CHASE

JAKE GAUTHIER
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MONMOUTH XC MEET

Points SCORES

26 2
40 1
66 7
91 11

Places: 66
0:21:55
0:22:14
0:24:16
0:26:29
0:26:41

Places: 40
0:19:55
0:21:54
0:22:53
0:23:08
0:24:33
0:24:43

Places: 47
0:20:19
0:20:45
0:20:49
0:21:09
0:24:00
0:25:00
0:26:48
0:27:31

Places: 131
0:23:42
0:24:46
0:26:33
0:28:02
0:29:00
0:29:04
0:33:23
0:36:24
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3
6
8
16

7:04
7:10
7:49
8:32
8:36

6:25
7:04
7:23
7:27
7:55
7:58

6:33
6:41
6:43
6:49
7:44
8:03
8:38
8:52

7:38
7:59
8:34
9:02
9:21
9:22
10:46
11:44

BOYS
4 s
9 10
1318
19 22

12
14
20
23

Ave Time
:21:24
:22:29
:24:19
:26:24

Spread
3:41
4:37
4:45
5:18



